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Entry Date

January 2nd, 2025

January 2nd, 2025

January 3rd, 2025

January 3rd, 2025

January 5th, 2025

January 5th, 2025

January 6th, 2025

January 7th, 2025

January 8th, 2025

January 9th, 2025

January 10th, 2025

January 10th, 2025

January 10th, 2025

January 10th, 2025

January 12th, 2025

January 13th, 2025

January 14th, 2025

January 14th, 2025

January 15th, 2025

POWR

GRIFFAIN

SUSHI

COOKIE

17.47%

14.53%

87.35%

21.71%

92.23%

35.85%

46.55%

24.69%

-23.46%

57.69%

72.67%

22.34%

10%

20.85%

31.27%

174.7%

43.42%

184.46%

71.69%

49.38%

-46.93%

44.69%

103.74%

20%

62.54%

44.06%

Target

All Targets
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Win Rate

January 15th, 2025

January 16th, 2025

January 16th, 2025

January 17th, 2025

January 20th, 2025

January 20th, 2025

January 21st, 2025

January 21st, 2025

January 22nd, 2025

January 29th, 2025

January 29th, 2025

January 30th, 2025

January 31st, 2025

MORPHO

11.34%

8.94%

16.16%

-5.04%

243%

22.03%

110.18%

34.67%

29.94%

44.06%

220.37%

30.04%

20.95%

63.06%

78.33%

113.4%

89.44%

161.6%

-50.39%

2430%

Al Targets

All Targets

Stop







